ANAXTOAEZ (01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025)

O©CooO~NOOODhWN-

HMEPOMHNIA

14/10/2025
21/10/2025
21/10/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
25/11/2025
25/11/2025
25/11/2025
25/11/2025
09/12/2025
09/12/2025
09/12/2025

DOAKEAOX

11637/2023/MAD
6426/2004/MAD
9485/2012/\AP
5624/2001/AEY
5623/2001/A\EY
12171/2025/A\EM
11122/2020/NAP
4340/1996/A\EM
1929/1990/AEY
12074/2024/\AP
4062/2000/AMM
6483/2004/\EY
7160/2007/N\AP
10118/2016/A\AP
2971/2015/AEY

EINIQNYMIA

XPYZOZTOMOY ANAPEAZ
OEMIZTOKAEOYZ MANATMQTHZ
MIKAAAOZ METPOZ

KYPIAKOY NEO®YTOZ
KYPIAKOY NEO®YTOZ
ZOOPONIAAHE S TEDANOZ XPHZTOZX
TOYMAZQOY ANTQONHZ
XAPAANAMIMOYZ XPIZTOAOYAOZ
MANNAKOY IQANNHZ
AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPHX

NOYKA ANAPEAZ

MANTEAIAHZ NEXTOPAX
FEQPTIOY AAE=ZHZ
ZOTHPIAAHZ ©EAI=

XPIZTO®H NEMMNHX

OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
TEXN
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
OIKO
TEXN



