

ΑΝΑΣΤΟΛΕΣ (01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025)

	ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ	ΦΑΚΕΛΟΣ	ΕΠΩΝΥΜΙΑ	
1	14/10/2025	11637/2023/ΠΑΦ	ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ	ΟΙΚΟ
2	21/10/2025	6426/2004/ΠΑΦ	ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΕΟΥΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	ΟΙΚΟ
3	21/10/2025	9485/2012/ΛΑΡ	ΜΙΚΑΛΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ	ΟΙΚΟ
4	11/11/2025	5624/2001/ΛΕΥ	ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΝΕΟΦΥΤΟΣ	ΟΙΚΟ
5	11/11/2025	5623/2001/ΛΕΥ	ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΝΕΟΦΥΤΟΣ	ΤΕΧΝ
6	11/11/2025	12171/2025/ΛΕΜ	ΣΩΦΡΟΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ	ΟΙΚΟ
7	11/11/2025	11122/2020/ΛΑΡ	ΤΟΥΜΑΖΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ	ΟΙΚΟ
8	11/11/2025	4340/1996/ΛΕΜ	ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΣ	ΟΙΚΟ
9	25/11/2025	1929/1990/ΛΕΥ	ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	ΟΙΚΟ
10	25/11/2025	12074/2024/ΛΑΡ	ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	ΟΙΚΟ
11	25/11/2025	4062/2000/ΑΜΜ	ΛΟΥΚΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ	ΟΙΚΟ
12	25/11/2025	6483/2004/ΛΕΥ	ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΝΕΣΤΟΡΑΣ	ΟΙΚΟ
13	09/12/2025	7160/2007/ΛΑΡ	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ	ΟΙΚΟ
14	09/12/2025	10118/2016/ΛΑΡ	ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΦΕΛΙΞ	ΟΙΚΟ
15	09/12/2025	2971/2015/ΛΕΥ	ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗ ΠΕΠΠΗΣ	ΤΕΧΝ